
AKA LOT 5, BLOCK 8, WILSON SPRIN
PHASE 4 UNR: COMM AT NE COR OF S
RUN W 33.01 FT TO W R/W OF WILSO

WILLIS MICHAEL G/WILLIS CRECIA M
211 HAWTHORNE AVE
LADY LAKE, FL 32159-4317

01-7S-15-01439-725

0101 SFRES/SFRES
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 TW 2.50 20,250 0 0 20,250

STANDARD
3

107,819
2,820
20,250

130,889
0

130,889
0

130,889
130,889

0

130,889

1136/0080 11/09/2007 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSONS SPRINGS INC

MICHAEL G & CRECIA 
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

593 SW MONUMENT LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0300 01 1,044 88.4520 107.91 112,658 1962 1962 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 854

BAS 854 100 854 55,293

FEP 232 80 186 12,043

UOP 18 20 4 259

1,104 1,044 67,595

BAS= W32 S28 FEP= S8 E29 N8 W29$ E29 N8 UOP= E3 N6 W3 S6$ N6
E3 N14$.

BAS

32

28

29

8

6

3

14

FEP8

29

8

29

UOP

3

6

3

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 27 540.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,620

2,820

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 27,000.00 20,250.00 20,250



AKA LOT 5, BLOCK 8, WILSON SPRIN
PHASE 4 UNR: COMM AT NE COR OF S
RUN W 33.01 FT TO W R/W OF WILSO

WILLIS MICHAEL G/WILLIS CRECIA M
211 HAWTHORNE AVE
LADY LAKE, FL 32159-4317

01-7S-15-01439-725

0101 SFRES/SFRES
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 TW 2.50 20,250 0 0 20,250
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3
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2,820
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1136/0080 11/09/2007 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSONS SPRINGS INC

MICHAEL G & CRECIA 
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 2 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

593 SW MONUMENT LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0300 01 640 85.8600 104.75 67,040 1969 1969 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 640

BAS 640 100 640 40,224

640 640 40,224

BAS= W20 S32 E20 N32$.

BAS

20

32

20

32

0


